$180.00

$160.00

$140.00

$120.00

$100.00

$80.00

$60.00

$40.00

$20.00

$0.00

Connecticut

lllinois I

Virginia I

State s. 457 Plan Participant Fees
Estimated Annual Fee on $50,000 Account Balance

Source: State of Florida 2016 Survey
2/21/17

KEY
Yellow =19 states = % of assets only
Blue = 12 states = flat fee + % of assets
Green = 9 states = flat fee only

does not incude:

8 states with only revenue share (AL, AK, AR, DE, FL, NV, RI, VT)
1 state that is revenue share + % of assets (lA)

1 state that is revenue share + flat fee (OK)
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